
2021 Genesee Rapids Schedule (Home Games in Bold)  
 

 
Monday June 7  @ Hornell   
 
Thursday June 10 @ Rochester 
 
Friday  June 11 Mansfield  7:00 PM 
 
Saturday June 12 @ Sherrill (DH) 
 
Monday  June 14 @ Dansville 
 
Wednesday June 16 Mansfield  7:00 PM 
 
Thursday June 17 Hornell  7:00 PM 
 
Friday  June 18 @ Mansfield 
 
Saturday June 19 @ Syracuse Spartans (DH) 
 
Monday  June 21 Rochester  7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday June 22 @ Hornell 
 
Thursday June 24 Dansville  7:00 PM 
 
Friday  June 25 @ Rochester 
 
Saturday June 26 Syracuse Salt Cats (DH) 4:00 PM 
 
Sunday June 27 @ Mansfield 
 
Tuesday June 29 Dansville  7:00 PM 
 
Thursday July 1  @ Rochester 
 
Friday  July 2  Hornell  7:00 PM 
   
Saturday  July 3  @ Rochester 



2021 Genesee Rapids Schedule (Home Games in Bold) 
 
 
Sunday July 4  Cortland (DH) 2:00 PM 
 
Monday July 5  Mansfield  7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday July 6  Dansville  7:00 PM 
 
Wednesday July 7  @ Dansville 
 
Thursday July 8  @ Mansfield 
 
Friday  July 9  Rochester  7:00 PM 
 
Saturday July 10  JAMBOREE @ Gutchess Sports Complex, Cortland, NY 
 
Sunday July 11  JAMBOREE @ Gutchess Sports Complex, Cortland, NY 
 
Monday July 12  @ Dansville 
 
Tuesday July 13  @ Hornell 
 
Wednesday July 14 Dansville  7:00 PM 
 
Friday  July 16 Mansfield  7:00 PM 
 
Sunday July 18 Rochester  2:00 PM 
 
Monday July 19  @ Hornell 
 
Tuesday July 20  @ Mansfield 
 
Wednesday July 21  @ Dansville 
 
Thursday July 22 Rochester  7:00 PM 
 
Friday  July 23 Hornell  7:00 PM 
 
Saturday July 24 Hornell  7:00 PM 
 
Start times subject to change.  Call 716 969-0688 to confirm start time. 
 
DH: Double Header 
	


